
University ECOS Facilitators

Sandra Crosbie Co-Chair and Member ESOF Delivery team  Sandra.Crosbie@manchester.ac.uk

Sheena Cruikshank Co- Chair  Sheena.Cruickshank@manchester.ac.uk

Daniele Atkinson EPS Faculty Daniele.Atkinson@manchester.ac.uk

Ken Mcphail HUMS Faculty kenneth.mcphail@manchester.ac.uk

Claire Lloyd HUMS Faculty   Claire.Lloyd@manchester.ac.uk

Hawys Williams MHS Faculty   Hawys.Williams@manchester.ac.uk

Amanda Bamford   FLS Faculty  amanda.bamford@manchester.ac.uk

Josie Sykes Libraries (Communications only) josie.sykes@manchester.ac.uk

Rachel Beckett Libraries rachel.beckett@manchester.ac.uk

Henry Mcghie Manchester Museum Henry.Mcghie@manchester.ac.uk

Katie Muscat Student Recruitment and Widening Participation  Katie.Muscat@manchester.ac.uk

Joel Smith Student Union Activities and Development Joel.Smith@manchester.ac.uk

Lindsay Gilbert Volunteering and Community Engagement Lindsay.Gilbert@manchester.ac.uk

James Hopkins  University Historian and Heritage James.Hopkins@manchester.ac.uk

Lorna Harper Jodrell Bank Discovery Centre lorna.harper@manchester.ac.uk


